Quality Filters
Quality Cell MERV 11, 12, 13, 14 & OB
DR
CK
Date
Date
Dwg No. RevisionJJS
JH

(sq. ft.)
* No header, for headered version, add 10%.
Part Number Guide - Quality Cell
Product Code
QC = Quality Cell
Header Style
H = 13/16” Header
N = No Header
DH = Double Header
Efficiency
9=95% MERV 14
8=85% MERV 13
6=65% MERV 12
4=55% MERV 11
Dimensions
242412 = W x H x D
(Nominal)
Options
X=Gaskets Air Exit
E=Gaskets Air Entry
S = Gaskets Sides
F=Face Grids Air Entry and Exit
G=Face Grids Air Exit
B=Cross Bracing Air Entry and Exit
J=Cross Bracing Air Exit
QC N 9 242412 XF
Flow
Rate
(cfm)
 Media Area - Quality Cell
11.375” x 23.375” x 5.5”
19.375” x 19.375” x 5.5”
19.375” x 23.375” x 5.5”
23.375” x 23.375” x 5.5”
11.375” x 23.375” x 11.5”
19.375” x 19.375” x 11.5”
19.375” x 23.375” x 11.5”
23.375” x 23.375” x 11.5”
Actual
Dimensions
ASHRAE 52.1 - 1991
Initial
Resistance “w.g.
@ 500  fpm
Final
Resistance“w.g.
@ 500  fpm
0.22
-